HUBBELL PREMISE WIRING FIBER
� Product meets the requirements of TIA/EIA-568-B.3.
STANDARDS/LISTINGS/VERIFICATIONS
� Connector port at rear of cassette: 12-fiber MTP.
� Dimensions: 5.1”H x  1.1”W x 2.75”D.
� Cassette housing: epoxy powder paint 16 ga. CRS.
� Multimode insertion loss: < 1.0 dB*.

Hubbell Premise Wiring, Turkey 90-216-313-5016 Fax: 90-216-414-8148
Hubbell Premise Wiring, Venezuela 58-416-680-7453 Fax: 58-281-274-7900
Order Information - Custom MTP cords available upon request.
Fiber Type Length Catalog No. Fiber Type Length Catalog No.
50µm 10m FPCMTP5010 50µm 50m FPCMTP5050
50µm, 10GbE* 10m FPCMTP50G10 50µm, 10GbE* 50m FPCMTP50G50
62.5µm 10m FPCMTP6210 62.5µm 50m FPCMTP6250
SM 10m FPCMTPS10 SM 50m FPCMTPS50
50µm 25m FPCMTP5025 50µm 100m FPCMTP50100
50µm, 10GbE* 25m FPCMTP50G25 50µm, 10GbE* 100m FPCMTP50G100
62.5µm 25m FPCMTP6225 62.5µm 100m FPCMTP62100
SM 25m FPCMTPS25 SM 100m FPCMTPS100
* Indicates laser optimized fiber.
MTP to MTP 12-Fiber Cords with Pulling Grip
Order Information
Connector Type Fiber Type Catalog No. Connector Type Fiber Type Catalog No.